Check our
product
online electron.com.tr + info@electron.com.tr
POWDER COATING EQUIPMENT USER’S MANUAL
E-FEED+3
MOBILE SIEVE
© 2024 Sistem Teknik Makina A.Ş.
All rights reserved.

B07SES002
B07SES005
ORDER CODE
SE+3 Ø400mm 1040 MICRON SIEVE - COMPLETEB07SES006
up to 5,5 kg/min
up to 7 kg/min
up to 8 kg/min
up to 9,5 kg/min
up to 12 kg/min
Note: All values depend on powder type
12
220 Volt Conventional Module
PART # ORDER CODE PART NAME RECOMMENDED
STOCK PARTS
1 B07EM10010 E-FEED+3 MOBILE SIEVE 220 V CONVENTIONAL MODULE
1.1  MPMT03070 VIBRATION MOTOR 50W EX II 3D 220V 50HZ
N/A
1.2  TRTM03037 VIBRATION MOTOR FLANGE
1.3 BECV06006 BOLT M6X30
1.4 BEPL03004 WASHER M6
1.5 BESM02003 FIBER NUT M6
1.6 ELKA03003 CABLE GLAND M16X1,5
110 Volt Conventional Module
PART # ORDER CODE PART NAME RECOMMENDED
STOCK PARTS
1 B07EM10009  E-FEED+3 MOBILE SIEVE 110 V CONVENTIONAL MODULE
1.1  MPMT03071 VIBRATION MOTOR 70W EX II 3D 110V 60HZ
N/A1.2  TRTM03037 VIBRATION MOTOR FLANGE
1.3 BECV06006  BOLT M6X30
1.4 BEPL03004 WASHER M6
1.5 BESM02003 FIBER NUT M6
1.6 ELKA03003 CABLE GLAND M16X1,5
N/A
N/A
✓
✓
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
6. Spare Parts List
13
14
PART # ORDER CODE PART NAME RECOMMENDED STOCK
PARTS
1 RECOVERY MODULE (COMPLETE)
2 HANDLE
N/A3 B07ECSE003
4 B06CE02055 SIDE PART- RIGHT
5 SIDE PART - LEFT
6 BECV06023 HEX HEAD BOLT M10X35
7 BEPL03006 WASHER M10
8 AKUA03122 INDEXING PISTON
9 BESM02001 FIBER NUT M4
10 B07ECSE002 LOWER BASE PART
11 B06CE02092 WIDE TYPE FOOT PART
12 AKUA08006 WHEEL Ø50X20
13 TRTM04048 WHEEL CONNECTING SHAFT
14 B06CE20043 WHEEL LIMITING WASHER
15 AKUA08005 WHEEL Ø200X50 ✓
16 BEDH15001 COTTER PIN
17 BECV060074 HEX HEAD BOLT M6X16
18 BEPL03004 WASHER M6 N/A
19 TRTM05017 GROUNDING NUT(M5X20) ✓
20 BECV03060 HEX SOCHET HEAD BOLT M5X25
B07GKS001K
AKUA02003
B06CE02056
LINEAR GUIDE FIXING PART
21 ELKS03015 BANANA SOCKET ✓
22 ELKS03014 BORN TERMINAL BLOCK FOR BANANA ✓
✓
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
✓
15
16
PART # ORDER CODE PART NAME RECOMMENDED STOCK
PARTS
1 E-FEED+3 MOBILE SIEVE LINEAR GUIDE GROUP
2 HEX HEAD BOLT M8X40
N/A3 B06CE02063 CABLE COLLECTOR
4 B07ECSE005 HOPPER INDEXING PART
5 CYLINDER HEAD CAP SCREW M5X25
6 B07ECSE011 INDEXING PROTECTION PART N/A
7 B07ECSE004 JUNCTION BOX FIXING PART N/A
8 B07ECSE001 BACK SUPPORT PART
9 ELBS01002 BUTTON KEY N/A
10 ETKT03076 E-FEED+3 MOBILE SIEVE LEXAN
B10640005
BECV06046
BECV03060
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
17
PART # ORDER CODE PART NAME RECOMMENDED STOCK
PARTS
1 STANDARD TYPE FOOT FORMATION PART
2 WIDE TYPE FOOT FORMATION PART
N/A3 B07ECSE006 FRONT FOOT GROUP - RIGHT
4 B07ECSE007 FRONT FOOT GROUP - LEFT
5 BACK FOOT GROUP - LEFT
6 B06CE02095 BACK FOOT GROUP - RIGHT N/A
B06CE02091
B06CE02091
B06CE02094
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
18
PART # ORDER CODE PART NAME RECOMMENDED STOCK
PARTS
1 LINEAR SIEVE PART
2 LINEAR BUSHING
3 BECV06028 HEX HEAD BOLT M10X25
4 BEPL03006 WASHER M10
5 FIBERED NUT M4
6 BECV06013 HEX HEAD BOLT M8X20 N/A
7 BEPL03005 WASHER M8 N/A
8 BECV06004 HEX HEAD BOLT M6X15
9 BEPL03004 WASHER M5 N/A
10 B07ECSE010 FUNNEL SUPPORT LEFT PART
11 B07ECSE009 FUNNEL SUPPORT RIGHT PART
12 AKUA03025 VIBRATION INSULATOR
13 AKUA02003 HANDLE
14 BESM02004 FIBERED NUT M8
B06CE02068

✓
19
ORDER CODE PART NAME RECOMMENDED STOCK
PARTS
SE+3 Ø400mm 250 MICRON SIEVE - COMPLETE
SE+3 Ø400mm 400 MICRON SIEVE - COMPLETE
B07SES003 SE+3 Ø400mm 150 MICRON SIEVE - COMPLETE
B07SES001
B07SES002
✓
✓
✓
SE+3 Ø400mm 550 MICRON SIEVE - COMPLETE
SE+3 Ø400mm 735 MICRON SIEVE - COMPLETE
B07SES006 SE+3 Ø400mm 1040 MICRON SIEVE - COMPLETE
B07SES004
B07SES005
✓
✓
✓
PART # ORDER CODE PART NAME RECOMMENDED STOCK
PARTS
*1 Ø400mm 250 MIKRON SIEVE GROUP - TOP
2 Ø400mm 1200 MIKRON SIEVE GROUP - BOTTOM
N/A3 B06CE02089 SE+3 SIEVE SUPPORT PART Ø40
4 AKUA03131 TENSIONING LATCH COUNTER PART
5 HEX SOCKET HEAD BOLT M4X16
6 BECV03059 COUNTERSINK WITH HEX HEAD M5X10 N/A
7 IZCS02035 SPECIAL GASKET
8 B07SEC001 EDGE GASKET SE+3 TOP BUBBLE
B07SES001F
B07SES001B
BECV03022 N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
✓
✓
**1.1 Ø400mm 400 MIKRON SIEVE GROUP - TOP
N/A***1.2 B07SES003F Ø400mm 150 MIKRON SIEVE GROUP - TOP
B07SES002F N/A
*Note: B07SES001F related to B07SES001.
**Note: B07SES002F related to B07SES002.
***Note: B07SES003F related to B07SES003.
****Note: B07SES004F related to B07SES004.
*****Note: B07SES005F related to B07SES005.
******Note: B07SES006F related to B07SES006.
20
N/AB07SES004F Ø400mm 550 MIKRON SIEVE GROUP - TOP ****1.3
B07SES005F Ø400mm 735 MIKRON SIEVE GROUP - TOP
******1.5 Ø400mm 1040 MIKRON SIEVE GROUP - TOP B07SES006F N/A
N/A*****1.4
21
PART # ORDER CODE PART NAME RECOMMENDED STOCK
PARTS
1 RECOVERY MODULE (Complete)
2 E-FFED+3 250 MICRON SIEVE (Complete)
N/A2.1 B07SES002 E-FFED+3 400 MICRON SIEVE (Complete)
2.2 B07SES003 E-FFED+3 150 MICRON SIEVE (Complete)
3 SPECIAL GASKET (INCLUDED IN 2, 2.1, 2.2)
4 B07ECSE012 LOWER CONICAL CHAMBER N/A
5 TRTM03037 MOTOR SUPPORT PLATE N/A
6 BECV06006 HEX HEAD BOLT M6X30
7 BESM02003 FIBERED NUT M6 N/A
8 BEPL03004 WASHER M6
9 PNBE02001 QUICK DISCONNECTOR GEKA TYPE 3/4'' FEMALE
10 PNBE02004 QUICK DISCONNECTOR GEKA TYPE 3/4'' BLIND
11 AKUA03131 TENSIONING LATCH COUNTER PART
12 HDHE01001 1-8 INCH FEMALE-MALE BALL VALVE N/A
13 PNBE01005 1-8 INCH QUICK CONNECTOR MALE BODY
14 PNBE01002 1-8 INCH QUICK CONNECTOR MALE TIP
15 AKUA03132 U HOOK CONNECTION PART
✓
16 BECV03022 HEX SOCKET HEAD BOLT M4X16 N/A
17 BESM02001 FIBERED NUT M4
18 BESM02001 SOCKET BOLT M4X25 N/A
B07GKS001
B07SES001
IZCS02035
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
✓
✓
✓
22
2.3 E-FFED+3 550 MICRON SIEVE (Complete)
2.4 E-FFED+3 735 MICRON SIEVE (Complete)
N/A2.5 B07SES006 E-FFED+3 1040 MICRON SIEVE (Complete)
B07SES004
B07SES005
N/A
N/A
PART # ORDER CODE PART NAME RECOMMENDED STOCK
PARTS
1 A05FHD001 E-FEED HD TRANSFER PUMP
2 B07SEHD001 SE+3 HD MOUNTING KIT
N/A3 A05SE0030 E-FEED+3 MOBILE SIEVE
Note: E-FEED HD and its connection kit should be ordered separately.
N/A
N/A